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MORTIMER & DISTRICT MOTOR CYCLE CLUB
Affiliated to.the Southern Centre A C.U.
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OFFICIAL ]
- PROGRAMME,

20p

Held under the General Competition Rules 10th ,
Edition of the A.C.U. and the Supplementary
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BEENHAM PARK & Permit No. U 1654

SATURDAY 12th JUIY 1980 =~ T°%=C- No. 79/261

Practice 9.30 a.m.
Start  11.00 a.m.

. 5w WARNING - MOTOR RACING IS DANGEROUS
YOU ARE PRESENT AT THIS MEETING ENTIRELY AT YOUR OWN RISK AND
ADMISSION IS SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS THAT ALL PERSONS HAVING
ANY CONNECTION WITH PROMOTION AND/OR ORGANISATION AND/OR
CONDUCT OF THE MEETING INCLUDING THE OWNERS OF THE LAND AND
THE DRIVERS AND OWNERS OF THE VEHICLES, ARE ABSOLVED FROM ALL
LIABILITY IN RESPECT OF PERSONAL INJURY (WHETHER FATAL OR
OTHERWISE) TO YOU OR DAMAGE TO YOUR PROPERTY HOWSOEVER CAUSED
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OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING H .

A ull range from

Centre Steward . 000 - Mr. A. -BOI}Q | & ®7 Mopeds to Super Blkes
Club Stewards oo Mark Bosher ‘

Clerk of the Course .. Dave Keep
Scrutineer owe Fo McColm

Secretary of -the Meeting Mrs. Yvonne Ward,
26 Garston Crescent,
Calcot, Reading.

THANKS from the Mortimer Motor Cycle Club go to :-

GREAT WESTERN MOTOR CYCLES FOR SPONSORING ALL

TODAY'S CLUB RACES. = M LOOK AT THE SAVlNGS' ,

RRP OUR PRIC‘:
SPORTSWORLD CLOTHING CO. LTD., FOR SPONSORING 5-3369 A
MOMENTO'S FOR PRE '65 and PAST MASTERS.

A. R. C. FOR THE USE OF THE GROUND.
ST. JOHN'S AMBULANCE

(R “UCEIER I

SHONAES LSRRG, | | | 191209 " m
| - 1 217_8.0»‘ £1580 -
| : : Tt 1 I
PLEASE TAKE YOUR LITTER HOME WITH YOU - : gréigg;ggﬁlg%r\g; Tburexc‘lude‘Road ax. Insurance,
OR PLACE IN THE BINS PROVIDED ~ THANKYOU N * Five Star service inc. MOT & free

. insurance estimates. =
* No Deposit HP available.

ANY PRIZE MONEY NOT COLLECTED WILL GO BACK TNTO | * Ridertraining courses.
* Part exchange welcome.
CLUB FUNDS. S *-Huge stocks of helmets, accessories

and clolhmg at big discount prices.

 Great Western |

MotorCycles

Vastern Road, Reading
Te/ephone Reading 55501
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John /Anstie
Craig Ruddick
Dean Turner
Vivian Goodenough
Graham Hayward
Jonathan Lucas
David Probert
Andrew Smith
David Lovett
Andrew Paul
Chris Mills
Ron Ditchfield
John Hall

Mick Busby
Alan Sturt
Darryl West
Andrew Williams
Mark Haxton
Richard Jordon
Gary Challis
Trevor Laves
Jeff Brown
Mark Goss
Neville Mines
Keith Matthews
Dave Crossman
Terry Bye
Peter Sadler

Steve Goss
Steve Miller
Alan Coleman
Kevin Bradbury
Paul Robinson
Paul Bennett
Jon Hall

Peter Rumbold
Gary Curtis.
Ian Curtis

: g@gcc & Under -

Suzuki 250 cc

Honda LB LS
1 1"

Suzuki

Yam
1n "

Suzuki "
Honda "

" 1]
Suzuki "

" RMN
CCTM™
Maico
Honda

"

Kawasaki
1"

Husky

Honda
4] 250

n 1
" "

Suzuki
Honda
Maico
Yam
Honda 250
D. Wheeler
Maico 250
Kawaseki 250
1" "

Maico

1"

1"

1" 250

" "
KT™M "
Kawasaki
Maico

Newbufymi

0198077
Ashford 0151860
- Reading .= 0177774
Cholsey . 0225409
Basingstoke 0084129
Wokingham 132255
Maidenhead A/F
Reading - 0240242
Orpington 0111872
Reading 0259143
Staines 0120691
Isleworth A/F
Hounslow 0077990
Cholsey ~ A/F
Egham 0168848
Wheatley 0187443
Reading 0259150
Thames Ditton 0083683
Windsor 0099721
Reading A/F
Windsor 0107805
Reading 0022368
Camberley 0072611
Ascot - 0121137
Newbury 0117101
Didcot 00L2127
Reading 0023580
Nettlebed 0239137
Camberley 0210641
Wokingham 0220764
Wellingbury 025562
Reading 0018%33%
Bracknell - 021195
Oxford A/F
Basingstoke - Temp.30527
Wokingham = 0240226
Bicester 0043026
Bl A/F

. 2 5.
---250cc & Under

w0 h

"PRIZE MONEY' sponsored by GREAT WESTERN MOTOR CYCLES

RACV 112 mins + 2 Laps Ist 2nd 3rd bth Sth

RACE 6 12 mins + 2 Laps 1st 2nd 3rd hth 5th

LUCKY CLOVER LEAF
ICE CREAM AND CATERERS
WH.:O,LESALE AN_D' BETAI‘LE'.RS

FOR ALL OUTSIDE CATERING -

'Teleghone: Readingi,‘4130193{/;;27445 |
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Paul Jordon
Rob Gravett
Vic Spires
Mick Green
John Anderton
Malcolm Coull
Laurie Hurman
Dean fnneveld

Russell Anneveld

Andy Hollands
Dave Hollands

Peter Hollands

Peter Hawes
Andrew Sturt
David Toms

John Molloy - - -

Roger Sumner

Michael -Harper-

Barry Stanton
Paul Clarke

John Wooldridge
Graham Challis

Bruce Maggs
Colin Webb
John Clarke

Philip Barrett

Bud Rogers
Lee Robinson
Roger Clarke
Dave Carter
Simon Mason

Brian Clements

Bruce Veale

Gerald Bennett

Tony Copp

Stephen Molloy
Richard Robbins

Tim Curtis
Steve Hicks

Ov¢r4§§occ

Suziiki 400
Kawasaki 420
Maico 440
KTM 420
Suzuki 400
Maico 440

"
Yam 400
Maico 440
Yam 400

" "
1) 1

CCM 500
Maico 400

Suzuki 400
Maico

FB AJS 410

Husky 390

Suzuki 417
Maico 440
Yam 400

Maico 440

Cheney Triumph

LBMC KTM 420
Maico

1t
Suzuki 420
Maico 440
Nascent 550
CCM '500
Cheney BSA
Maico 400

v LLo
Kramer
Suzuki 420

r 400

Maico 440

Juybee Maico 440

Suzuki 400

Windsor
Maidenhead
Newbury
Reading
Tetbury
Oxford

Isleworth

1n

Ash
"

Basingstoke
Marlow
Reading
Ascot
Reading

1t
High
Wycombe
Abingdon
Horspath
Reading

"

Iuton
Oxford

n
Eastleigh
Basingstoke
Reading
Newbury

144

Goring
Henley
Hayes
Newbury
Wallingford
Basingstoke
Bicester
Sonning

0099689
0073478
0222455
0074211
A/F

0039461
0200717
0003111
A/F

0212217
A/F

0089813
0083220
A/F

A/F

0121772
0169292
0080903

0165282
0214601
0226480
0030601
113688

0186270
0033753
0210112
0256289
0149377
0034041
0216135
0116723
0034595
0179648
0012666
0033398
0121780
0148106
0043166

.

90
91
92
95
ok
9D

Res.

96
97

- 98
- 99

Richard Goss
Nick: Custard
Tan Wood
Lee .Stevens

Ron Thacker

T Over 250cce

B AJS 360
Montessa 414
Suzuki 420

Maico 400

Suzuki 4C0

Néwbury‘

0072629
Farnborough A/F -
Bedfont 0234518

Bastleigh . 0166587

-Réading

PRIZE MONEY sponsored by GREAT WESTERN MOTOR CYCLES

RACE 2 12 mins + 2 lLapsi1st = 2nd

Lth - 5th

RACE 7 12 mins + 2 Lapsist. end

LUCKY CLOVER LEAF
ICE CREAM AND CATERERS i
WHOLESALE AND RETAILERS

~Lth' ' 5th

—~—

" FOR ALL OUTSIDE CATERING

Telephone: Reading 413019/27445
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10
11
12
14
15
16
17
18

B
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Martin Williams
Chris Thacker

. Mick. Whitehouse

Roger Gale

 Keith Eaton

Jeff Slatcher
Derek Farrow

Sean Delahunty
Terry Hedges

Dave Short
Daniel London

Kevan Thomas
Terry Burton

Paul Last
John Hill

--John Archer -

Peter Weait
. «Kevin -Hollister”

Trevor Harrison
Alan Dyer
George Dicker
Paul Smith
Paul Millard
Mark Millard
Ron Fromant
Mick Brimson
Chris Bunce
Paul Bunce
Paul Balsillie
Andy Thomas
Robert May
Brian Thacker
John Withers
Ric Withers
Jim Daniels

Chris Helm -
John Denisson
Jim Rogers
Vernon Peckhan

SIDECARS

Sigusapeinmm ¢ 4 c@re

Ngffon 850
Norton Wasp 750
" 850
Weslake 850
N/Wasp 750
N/sakd
Wasp 830
N/Wasp
N/Wasp

0 920

N/Wasp

Burobev 880
WeCoSe Yam Wasp
N/Wasp )

¥am wasp

N/Wasp

"

Readin
"o

|

SR 1
1
"
1

Bracknell
Isleworth
Wantage
Fairoak
Reading
. "
Eastleigh
Lords Hill
Reading
"
Edgbaston

Reading

1.

Bath
it

Maidenhead
Alresford
Camberley

141
Windsor
Woodley
Reading

"

Bracknell
' 1" :

Billericay
Wichford
Bracknell

Windsor

0053397
A/F
0232736

- A/F

0085092
0158220
011093%2
0173%69
0025916
0107474
0087320

- 0003517
0186031

A/F
0081992
AF
0018736
0234799
0363856
036855
0066569
002487
0024489
0024505

0194670
0256628

0237917

ReSo -

22

23
2k

25

D. Elphick
Peter Fletcher
Michael James
Mark Mossman
Vernon Chappell

Ross DBejar
Reggie Hyde

Lee Follet=Smith

SIDECARS

N/Wasp

S.P. Wasp 850

N/Wasp

N/Wasp 850

e

Reading 0055210
"

Binfield 0095240
" A/F

Hawkesbury

Upton
"
Bracknell A/F
A/F

PRIZE MONEY sponsored by GREAT WESTERN MOTOR CYCLES

RACE 3% 12 mins + 2 Laps 1st

4th S5th

2nd Srd

CUPS KINDLY DONATED BY T. HARRISON TO BE PRESENTED TO THE
OVERALL WINNER DRIVER AND PASSENGER

RACE 8 12 mins + 2 Laps 1st

2nd  3rd

Lth Sth

Ken-Car Duplicating, Wokingham 780650
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10

10
1
12
14

15

16. .

17
18
19
20
27
22
23
2h

25

26

27
28
29
30
51
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
75

RACE 4 3 Laps.. ist_

\©O 0~2 OV £

PRE '65 DEMONSTRATION RACES

John Mason

Rob Jordon

Barry Atkins
Dennis Wigley

P.K. Desborough :*:
A. Breeds

D. . Desborough

S. Desborough
Brian Wheeler

John Tribkle

Stephen Miller
Tony Hornm

Bob Warner
John Neal .
Paul Defago --
Geoff Mitchell
Dennis Coutts
Harry Bradley
Ronald Coleman
Brian Wilkinson
John Wheeler
John Freeman
Ian Hart

Dave Lee

‘John Ashley Barker

Tony Cassidy

Pat Wyse

Jim Wyse

Mick Wyse

Alan Allmond
Graham Stephenson
Stuart Coles
Douglas Peck

Paul Thomas

Graham Wooding
Ivor England

n'}nﬂgtéhless 350

Momento's sponsored
by SPORTSWORLD
CLOTHING Co. Ltd.

Mettise
1962 Dot 250
Matchless 600cc

- Triumph Mettise 500

I BS A 500G
Matchless Metisse
Triumph Metisse
Greeves 250
B S A 490cc
Triumph- Metisse
Ariel 500
Cotton 250
AJdS
AJ S 350
Bol Dor Triumph °
Matchless 500
Matchless Metisse
Mabsa 500

Greeves 200

B S A 250

B S A 250

Mabsa 500

‘A J S 500

Matchless Metisse

B S A Gold Star 500
Matchless 498
Matchless Metisse
Triumph Metisse 500
Tribsa

T. Metisse 500
Matchless 500 195F
500 Tribsa

B S A Victor
T. Metisse 500

.. 20d. .. 32A - o th. . - Sth

RACE 9 3 Laps st

2nd Srd 4th 5th

11
12
14
15

SIDECAR'S
PAST MASTERS

Jim Humphrey

Dave Green _ |
Rod Balsom T W ‘ _' .

Alan Smallbones | '
Chris Smallbones

Dennis Grace

Sylvia.Grace " Winchester

John Wolverson

Fred Restrick 750/Wasp Reading
Mick Maskell

Denny Nelson 750/ Wasp Liphook

Gordon Allington Weybridge
Peter Jeffiers

Peter Lampert

Ivan Mayne Brighton
Jim Shrubb

David Paddick Reading

Bob Nash
Trevor Jones

(original) 650 Triumph Wasp

MOMENTO 'S SPONSORED BY SPORTSWORLD CLOTHING Co. Ltd.

RACE 5

3 Laps
1st 2nd 3rd Lih 5th
RACE 6 3 Laps
st 2nd 3rd Lhth 5th

11



SPORTSWORLD
CLOTHING CO. (UK) LTD.
sport & leisure wear

- SUPPLIERS OF CLOTHING, WASP HONDASTYLE,
BRYAN GOSS, MAICO, COMERFORDS, KTM,
BULTACO, BEAMISH, HERON., SUZUKI,
KAWASAKI, MOTOR CYCLE CLURBS.

SEND FOR CATALOGUE TO-.

47 BRITON STREET, LEICESTER LE30AR
Telephone: 0553 558727
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NAME-_

~ ADDRESS-___




